
Submitter
Number

Name of Submitter Contact Person for 
Submissions

Agent Submitters Contact Email Address Agent Email Address Submitters Postal Address

1 Nick Suckling Nick Suckling nick.suckling@shadesystems.co.nz 109 Awakino Point East 
Road,RD2,Dargaville 0372

2 Daniel Simpkin Daniel Simpkin daniel@doorsnmore.co.nz 153 Awakino Rd,Dargaville 
0310

3 Leanne Phillips Leanne Phillips phillips@dargavilleprimary.school.nz 143 Awakino Point North 
Road,Awakino 
Point,Dargaville 0372

4 Colin & Joanne Rowse Colin & Joanne Rowse c.rowse@xtra.co.nz 5334 SH14,Awakino 
Point,Dargaville 0372

5 Waka Kotahi Tessa Robins tessa.robins@nzta.govt.nz Private Bag 106602,Auckland 
CBD,Auckland 1143

6 Northland 
Transportation Alliance

Nick Marshall nick.marshall@nta.govt.nz Walton Plaza,4 Albert 
Street,Whangarei 0110

7 Ministry of Education Vicky Hu vicky.hu@beca.com C/- Beca Ltd,PO Box 
6345,Wellesley,Auckland 
1141

8 Fire and Emergency NZ Nola Smart nola.smart@beca.com C/- Beca Ltd,21 Pitt 
Street,Auckland 1010

9 George McCowan George McCowan des_mcgowan2hotmail.com 5321a SH14,Awakino 
Point,Dargaville 0372

10 CJ Farms 2020 Ltd John Phillips johnpam.phil@outlook.com 118 Awakino Point North 
Road,Awakino 
Point,Dargaville 0372

11 Graeme Lawrence Graeme Lawrence fert@xtra.co.nz 23 Te Whauau 
Road,RD2,Dargaville

12 Awakino Point Rate 
Payers Inc

Colin Rowse Evan Cook c.rowse@xtra.co.nz whangareiplanning@o
utlook.com

C/- Whangarei Planning Ltd,8 
Herekino Street,Whangarei 
0110
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13 Grant & Adrianne 
McLeod

Grant McLeod addie1mac@hotmail.com 5329 State Highway 
14,Awakino,Dargaville 0372

14 Shane & Megan Phillips Shane & Megan Phillips shanemegan7795@gmail.com 131 Awakino Point North 
Road,Dargaville

15 Leo Glamuzina and Kim 
Harrison

Leo Glamuzina and Kim 
Harrison

kchharrison@gmail.co.nz 5321 SH14,Awakino 
Point,Dargaville,0372

16 J & M Brenstrum Janice Brenstrum brenstrum@gmail.com PO Box 100,Omapere 0444

17 Dargaville Community 
Submission

Roger Rowse rogerrowse15@gmail.com 5424 SH14,RD2,Dargaville 
0372

18 Jarrod McKelvie & 
Stephanie Rockell

Stephanie Rockell sfrockell99@gmail.com 5311 State Highway 14, RD2, 
Awakino Point, Dargaville

Page 2 of 2


	Contact Details for Website

